
BHUTAN

$8,200SUMMER 1 or 2

SFS PROGRAM COSTSSFS PROGRAM COSTS

CAMBODIA

AUSTRALIA

CHILE

FALL/SPRING

SUMMER 1 or 2

FALL/SPRING

SUMMER 1 (6 weeks)

FALL/SPRING
SUMMER 2

FALL/SPRING
SUMMER 1

COSTA RICA
FALL/SPRING

SUMMER 1 or 2

CROATIA
FALL/SPRING

KENYA

PANAMA

PERU
FALL/SPRING

TANZANIA

TURKS & CAICOS ISLANDS

FALL/SPRING
SUMMER 1

FALL/SPRING

FALL/SPRING

SUMMER 1 or 2

$29,600

$8,330

$31,500

$11,500

$24,550
$6,950

$31,950

$9,000

$26,500

$6,700

$29,950

ITALY
FALL/SPRING $24,550

$27,000FALL/SPRING

$28,500
$7,050

$24,000

$27,000

$31,100

$8,950

$23,850

$5,750

$23,550

$7,500

$19,425
$4,950

$24,000

$6,500

$21,500

$4,950

$22,700

$19,050

$21,250

$23,500
$5,400

$21,250

$23,900

$6,400

$7,250

$5,500

$5,750

$19,000 $5,000

$5,750

$2,580

$7,950

$4,000

$5,125
$2,000

$7,950

$2,500

$5,000

$1,750

$5,750

$2,450

$5,000
$1,650

$5,750

$7,200

$2,550

SUMMER 2025, FALL 2025, SPRING 2026

SUMMER 2 $6,700 $4,950 $1,750

$8,200SUMMER 1 or 2 $5,750 $2,450

TOTAL TUITION ROOM & BOARD


