## SFS PROGRAM COSTS

SUMMER 2025, FALL 2025, SPRING 2026

		-,	
	TOTAL	TUITION	ROOM & BOARD
AUSTRALIA			
FALL/SPRING	\$29,600	\$23,850	\$5,750
SUMMER 1 or 2	\$8,330	\$5,750	\$2,580
BHUTAN			
FALL/SPRING	\$31,500	\$23,550	\$7,950
SUMMER 1 (6 weeks)	\$11,500	\$7,500	\$4,000
CAMBODIA			
FALL/SPRING	\$24,550	\$19,425	\$5,125
SUMMER 2	\$6,950	\$4,950	\$2,000
CHILE			
FALL/SPRING	\$31,950	\$24,000	\$7,950
SUMMER 1	\$9,000	\$6,500	\$2,500
COSTA RICA			
FALL/SPRING	\$26,500	\$21,500	\$5,000
SUMMER 1 or 2	\$6,700	\$4,950	\$1,750
CROATIA			
FALL/SPRING	\$29,950	\$22,700	\$7,250
ITALY			
FALL/SPRING	\$24,550	\$19,050	\$5,500
SUMMER 2	\$6,700	\$4,950	\$1,750
KENYA			
FALL/SPRING	\$27,000	\$21,250	\$5,750
SUMMER 1 or 2	\$8,200	\$5,750	\$2,450
PANAMA			
FALL/SPRING	\$28,500	\$23,500	\$5,000
SUMMER 1	\$7,050	\$5,400	\$1,650
PERU			
FALL/SPRING	\$24,000	\$19,000	\$5,000
TANZANIA			
FALL/SPRING	\$27,000	\$21,250	\$5,750
SUMMER 1 or 2	\$8,200	\$5,750	\$2,450
TURKS & CAICOS ISLAN	IDS		
FALL/SPRING	\$31,100	\$23,900	\$7,200
SUMMER 1 or 2	\$8,950	\$6,400	\$2,550